RESULTATLISTA

VIRDASPELEN 2010-06-06

Reviderad 8/6
Arrangér: Alvesta FI

Tavlingsledare: Claes Goéran Petersson
Sekretariat: Jan-Erik Carlsson, Josefine Carlsson
Vader: 20-24°C, Soligt, Svaga vindar

Plats: Virdavallen, Alvesta

MAN 100 M
Fredrik Ottosson -84
2 Niklas Lundberg -84

—_

MAN SLAGGA
Stefan Kvist -87
2 Jacob Lindh -92

—_

P19 100 M
1 Tobias Nilsson -92

P19 300 M HACK
1 Tobias Nilsson -92

P19 STAV

1 Simon Assarsson -91

P19 SLAGGA 6,0
1 Jacob Lindh -92

P17 100 M

1 Hampus Widlund -93
2 Jesper Lundberg -94

3 Joakim Felixson -94

P17 300 M HACK

1 Hampus Widlund -93

P17 STAV

1 Rasmus Elfgaard -94

P17 LANGD
1 Joakim Felixson -94
Per Karlberg -93

P17 SPJUT 700

1 Rasmus Elfgaard -94

P15 100 M
1 Robin Friberg -95

P15 800 M
1 Muhamed Bile -95
2 Robel Seleman -95
3 Abel Seleman -95
4 Oliver Seirup -95
5 Robin Friberg -95

P15 STAV
1 Anton Evertsson -95

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl

Alvesta FI
Hovslatts IK

Alvesta FI

Alvesta Fl

IK Sisu

Hovslatts IK

IFK Vaxjo
Alvesta Fl
Warnamo SK

IFK V&xjo

Habo Friidrott-04

Wérnamo SK
IFK Savsjo

Habo Friidrott-04

Ljungby FIK

Villstads GIF
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Stensjons IF
Ljungby FIK

Habo Friidrott-04

Vind 2,1
11,20
11,90

63,72
44,77
Vind 2,1
12,13
40,84

ej start

51,14

Vind 0,7
11,62
11,86
12,36

40,48

3,20

5,07
Ej start

36,15

Vind 0,7
14,02

2,03,85
2,09,76
2,11,56
2,32,33
2,40,50

3,30

-1,6

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sidatav9



P15 LANGD
1 Martin Hesselgren -95
2 Oliver Seirup -95

P15 SPJUT 600
1 Isak Oskarsson -96

P13 80 M
1 Viktor Kjellsson -98
2 Orn Ostenberg -98
3 Cedrik Agaard -98
4 Carl Sundler -97

P13 80 M
1 Jesper Ullbring -97
2 Robin Johansson -98
3 Anton Wretstrém -97

P13 80 M
1 Jesper Ullbring -97
2 Robin Johansson -98
3 Viktor Kjellsson -98
4 Orn Ostenberg -98
Cedrik Agaard -98
Anton Wretstrém -97

P13 600 M

1 Villiam Olsson -98

2 Sackarias Wohlin -98

3 Viktor Kjellsson -98

4 Orn Ostenberg -98

5 Cedrik Agaard -98

6 Carl Sundler -97
Anton Wretstrém -97

P13 HOJD
1 Johannes Karlsson -98
2 Villiam Olsson -98
3 Robin Johansson -98
4 David Svensson -98
5 Carl Sundler -97

P13 LANGD ZON
1 Villiam Olsson -98
2 Robin Johansson -98
3 Johannes Karlsson -98
4 Viktor Kjellsson -98
5 Orn Ostenberg -98
6 Hampus Roos -98
7 Jesper Ullbring -97
8 Cedrik Agaard -98
9 David Svensson -98

10 Carl Sundler -97

P13 KULA 3,0
1 Gustaf Moskog -97
2 Hampus Roos -98
3 David Svensson -98
4 Cedrik Agaard -98
5 Carl Sundler -97

Stensjons IF
Stensjons IF

Stensjons IF

HEAT 1
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
SK Graal
Alvesta FI

HEAT 2
Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo
SK Graal

FINAL
Ljungby FIK
IFK Véaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Véaxjo
SK Graal
SK Graal

Ljungby FIK
Stensjons IF
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
SK Graal
Alvesta FI
SK Graal

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
IFK Véaxjo
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta Fl

Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Véaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
SK Graal
Alvesta FI
Alvesta FI

IFK Véaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FI
SK Graal
Alvesta FI

426 -0,3
426 -1,0

45,21

Vind 2,1

11,73 Final
11,87 Final
11,88 Final
14,17

Vind 1,8

11,26 Final
11,37 Final
11,99 Final

Vind -1,6

11,52
11,55
11,98
12,57
Ej start
Ej start

1,43,78
1,52,93
1,55,61
1,57,19
2,00,08
2,27,70
ej start

1,43
1,35
1,30
1,10
1,10

506 -0,2
4,73 -0,9
4,53 -0,5
450 -1,5
412 04
3,98 -2,3
3,92 -0,6
3,60 -0,8
3,53 -14
2,87 -1,5

10,35
9,65
7,26
6,40
5,65

2010-06-06
4,15
4,09

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida2av9



P11 60 M
1 Lukas Sjokvist -99
2 Kevin Henricsson -99
3 Hampus Robertsson -99
4 Cesar Agaard -99
5 Jakob Friberg -00
6 Axel Svensson -99

P11 600 M
1 Lukas Sjokvist -99
2 Cesar Agaard -99
3 Hampus Robertsson -99
4 Jakob Friberg -00
5 Axel Svensson -99

P11 HOJD
1 Axel Svensson -99
2 Hampus Robertsson -99
3 Herman Martensson -99

P11 LANGD ZON
1 Lukas Sjokvist -99
2 Jakob Friberg -00
3 Kevin Henricsson -99
4 Hampus Robertsson -99
5 Herman Martensson -99
6 Axel Svensson -99
7 Cesar Agaard -99

P11 KULA 2,0
1 Cesar Agaard -99
2 Herman Martensson -99
3 Kevin Henricsson -99
4 Axel Svensson -99
5 Hampus Robertsson -99

P9 LANGD ZON
Filip Nilsgren -02
Hannes Lundberg -01
Alexander Bauer -03
Max Palmqvist -01
Love Vailja -02

Carl Westhoff -01
Jacob Joelsson -02
Lukas Jansson -03
Erik Stensson -02
Oscar Tengmark -02

P9 KULA 2,0
Hannes Lundberg -01
Filip Nilsgren -02
Alexander Bauer -03
Max Palmqvist -01
Love Vailja -02

Carl Westhoff -01
Jacob Joelsson -02
Lukas Jansson -03
Erik Stensson -02
Oscar Tengmark -02

IFK Vaxjo
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FI
SK Graal
Skruvs IF
IFK Séavsjo

IFK Vaxjo
SK Graal
Alvesta FI
Skruvs IF
IFK Savsjo

IFK Séavsjo
Alvesta FI
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Skruvs IF
Alvesta FI
Alvesta FlI
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Séavsjo
SK Graal

SK Graal
IFK Véaxjo
Alvesta Fl
IFK Savsjo
Alvesta Fl

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Eksj6é Sodra IK
IFK Séavsjo

IFK Savsjo

IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Eksj6é Sodra IK
IFK Séavsjo

IFK Savsjo

IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Vind 0,6
9,53
10,01
10,17
10,24
10,33
10,42

1,50,09
1,58,84
2,09,06
2,12,92
2,20,17

1,15
1,10
1,05

3,68
3,68
3,62
3,49
3,37
3,25
3,10

6,55
6,51
6,40
5,73
5,60

2,76
2,74
2,10
2,76
1,62
2,77
2,52
2,39
2,90
2,74

5,29
4,65
2,33
4,33
3,35
4,48
4,43
3,34
5,07
4,84

-0,84
-1,40
-1,17
-0,88
-0,73
-0,64
-0,42

-0,51
-0,88
-1,06
-0,72
-0,86
-1,33
-0,73
1,11
-0,65
-0,50

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06
3,67
3,65

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida3av9



P9 60 M

Filip Nilsgren -02
Hannes Lundberg -01
Alexander Bauer -03
Max Palmqvist -01
Love Vailja -02

Carl Westhoff -01
Jacob Joelsson -02
Lukas Jansson -03
Erik Stensson -02
Oscar Tengmark -02

KVINNOR SLAGGA 4,0

1 Rebecka Kvist -83

KVINNOR SPJUT 600
1 Matilda Elfgaard -92

F19 100 M
1 Lisa Skagersten -92
2 Lovisa Bauer -92

F19 300 M HACK
1 Lovisa Bauer -92

F19 LANGD
1 Lovisa Bauer -92

F17 300 M HACK
1 Erica Lantz -94

F17 LANGD
1 Stina Petersson -94

F17 SLAGGA 4,0
1 Maja Eklund -94
2 Nicole Uddén -93

F17 SPJUT 600
1 Nicole Uddén -93
2 Stina Petersson -94
3 Elina Rapp -93

F15 100 M

1 Emilia Hammarstrém -96

2 Signe Rudenl6f -96
3 Marika Bostrom -96

F15 300 M HACK

1 Emilia Hammarstrom -96

2 Sofia Andersson -96

F15 STAV
1 Sofia Andersson -96
2 Helen Ask-Uggla -96
3 Stina Hedvall -96

F15 LANGD

1 Emilia Hammarstrém -96

2 Fanny Roos -95
3 Stina Hedvall -96
4 Signe Rudenl6f -96

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Eksj6é Sodra IK
IFK Séavsjo

IFK Savsjo

IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Alvesta FI

Habo Friidrott-04

Varberg GIF Friidrott

Eksj6é Sdodra IK

Eksj6é Sodra IK

Eksj6é Sdodra IK

IFK V&xjo

Ljungby FIK

IK Hinden
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
Ljungby FIK
IK Sisu

Warnamo SK
IFK Savsjo
Alvesta FI

Wérnamo SK
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo

Waérnamo SK
Ljungby FIK
IFK Véaxjo
IFK Savsjo

10,42
11,567
12,50
10,77
14,57
11,13
11,53
13,32
11,16
11,34

58,72

43,33

Vind 2,7
12,50
13,55

49,59

4,41

50,09

4,96

37,38
27,47

38,24
35,02
34,36

Vind 2,7
13,15
14,73
14,73

46,94
49,15

1,91
1,91
1,71

5,28
5,13
4,37
4,09

-1,6
-1,3
-1,6
-2,3

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sidad4av9



F15 SLAGGA 3,0
1 Fanny Roos -95

2 Sara Rosén Andersson -96

3 Denise Petersson -96
4 Helen Ask-Uggla -96
Sara Lundqvist -95

F15 SPJUT 400

1 Fanny Roos -95

2 Celine Uddén -95

3 Helen Ask-Uggla -96
Antonia Tengbom -95
Sara Lundqvist -95

F13 80 M
1 Isabelle Joelsson -98
2 Emma Jonasson -98
3 Ellen Olsson - 97
4 Qlivia Lund -98
5 Sofia Engnell -97

F13 80 M
1 Wilma Johansson -98
2 Frida Kindstrém -98
3 Beatrice Lantz -97
4 Frida Deltin -98

F13 80 M

1 Isabelle Joelsson -98
2 Ellen Olsson - 97

3 Emma Jonasson -98

4 Olivia Lund -98

5 Wilma Johansson -98
6 Frida Kindstrom -98

F13 600 M
1 Wilma Johansson -98
2 Alma Evebring -97
3 Olivia Lund -98
4 Matilda Blomstrand -98

F13 HOJD
1 Ellen Olsson - 97
2 Frida Deltin -98
3 Alma Evebring -97
4 Frida Kindstrém -98
5 Matilda Blomstrand -98

F13 LANGD ZON
1 Ellen Olsson - 97
2 Beatrice Lantz -97
3 Olivia Lund -98
4 Emma Jonasson -98
5 Wilma Johansson -98
6 Matilda Blomstrand -98
7 Frida Kindstrém -98
8 Alma Evebring -97
9 Sofia Engnell -97
10 Frida Deltin -98

Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Véaxjo

Ljungby FIK

IK Sisu

IFK Vaxjo
Eksj6é Sodra IK
IFK Vaxjo

HEAT 2

IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
IFK Savsjo
IFK Vaxjo
Alvesta FI

HEAT 1
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
FINAL

IFK Vaxjo
IFK Savsjo
Warnamo SK
IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
IFK Vaxjo

Warnamo SK

IFK Séavsjo

Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

IFK Savsjo
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Alvesta FI
Warnamo SK

44,94
37,24
27,91
15,18
ej start

40,24
38,95
25,77
Ej start
Ej start

Vind 0,2

11,22 Final
11,55 Final
11,63 Final
12,15 Final
12,47

Vind -0,8

11,92 Final
12,35 Final
12,46
12,68

Vind 0,6

11,09
11,46
11,55
11,92
12,01
12,44

1,56,44
1,58,07
1,59,16
2,10,03

1,41
1,30
1,20
1,10
1,05

4,53 -0,54
4,47 -0,32
4,26 -1,64
4,19 -1,06
4,18 -0,53
4,13 -1,18
4,03 -0,90
3,91 -1,70
3,70 -0,75
3,69 -0,51

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida5av9



F13 KULA 2,0
1 Beatrice Lantz -97
2 Isabelle Joelsson -98
3 Frida Kindstrém -98
4 Emma Jonasson -98
5 Sofia Engnell -97
6 Frida Deltin -98
7 Wilma Johansson -98

F11 60 M
1 Alma Kilpelainen -99
2 Matilda Lundberg -99
3 Tova Goéransson -99
4 Evelina Ekelund-99
5 Gabriella Jansson -00

Fi1 60 M
1 Ida Lia -99
2 Elin Karlsson -99
3 Anna Henningsson -99
4 Lovisa Bardh -99
5 Wilma Sundler -99

F11 60 M
1 Hanna Westhoff -99
2 Vilma Nilsson -00
3 Amanda Hall -00
4 Maja Johansson -00
5 Emma Engnell -99

F11 60 M
1 Ebba Carlsson -99
2 Lisa Olsson -99
3 Elin Jonasson -00
4 Lovisa Fredriksson -00
5 Johanna Hansen -99
6 Stina Bui -00

Fi1 60 M
1 Alma Kilpelainen -99
2 Ebba Carlsson -99
3 Ida Lia -99
4 Tova Goéransson -99
5 Elin Karlsson -99
6 Matilda Lundberg -99

F11 600 M

1 Hanna Westhoff -99

2 Lovisa Bardh -99

3 Alma Kilpel&inen -99

4 Amanda Lindblom -99

5 Elin Karlsson -99

6 Elsa Evebring -99

7 Amanda Hall -00

8 Tova Gdransson -99

9 Maja Johansson -00
10 Wilma Sundler -99

IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Alvesta FI
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

HEAT 1
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FI
IK Hinden
IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK

HEAT 2
Stensjons IF
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
SK Graal
Alvesta Fl

HEAT 3

IFK Vaxjo
Alvesta FI
Ljungby FIK
IFK Savsjo
Alvesta Fl

HEAT 4

IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Alvesta FI
Warnamo SK

FINAL
Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden
Stensjons IF
IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta Fl

IFK Vaxjo

SK Graal
Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden
IFK Savsjo
Alvesta FlI

10,29
8,76
7,89
7,49
7,28
6,96
6,53

Vind 1,4
9,04
9,63
9,63
9,86
10,91

Vind 2,0
9,46
9,57
9,67
9,89
10,60

Vind 0,6
9,77
9,81
10,39
10,49
10,61

Vind -0,1
9,45
9,70
9,97
10,06
10,99
11,87

Vind -1,5
8,93
9,34
9,46
9,59
9,63
9,67

1,55,20
1,58,18
1,59,35
2,03,96
2,07,50
2,07,97
2,12,38
2,14,15
2,15,29
2,22,67

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final

Final

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida6av9



F11 HOJD
1 Alma Kilpelainen -99
2 Ebba Carlsson -99
3 Amanda Lindblom -99
3 Matilda Lundberg -99
5 Elsa Evebring -99
6 Elin Karlsson -99
7 Anna Henningsson -99
8 Amanda Hall -00
9 Ida Lia -99
10 Emma Engnell -99
11 Wilma Sundler -99
12 Linda Deltin -00
13 Maja Johansson -00
Stina Bui -00

F11 LANGD ZON

1 Alma Kilpelainen -99

2 Amanda Lindblom -99

3 Elin Karlsson -99

4 Anna Henningsson -99

5 Tova Gdransson -99

6 lda Lia -99

7 Hanna Westhoff -99

8 Elin Jonasson -00

9 Evelina Ekelund-99
10 Lovisa Fredriksson -00
11 Maja Johansson -00
12 Vilma Nilsson -00
13 Evelina Jansson -99
14 Gabriella Jansson -00
15 Matilda Lundberg -99
16 Wilma Sundler -99
17 Stina Bui -00
18 Emma Engnell -99

Erica Hagglund -00

F11 KULA 2,0
1 Alma Kilpelainen -99
2 Elsa Evebring -99
3 Elin Karlsson -99
4 Ebba Carlsson -99
5 Evelina Ekelund-99
6 Anna Henningsson -99
7 Linda Deltin -00
8 Wilma Sundler -99
9 Emma Engnell -99
10 Elin Jonasson -00
11 Evelina Jansson -99
12 Ida Lia -99
13 Gabiriella Jansson -00
Erica Hagglund -00

Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden

IK Hinden
Alvesta Fl
Warnamo SK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Stensjons IF
Alvesta FlI
Alvesta FI
Warnamo SK
IFK Savsjo
Warnamo SK

Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden
Stensjons IF
IFK Vaxjo
Warnamo SK
IK Hinden
Warnamo SK
IFK Savsjo
Alvesta Fl
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Warnamo SK
Alvesta FlI
IFK Vaxjo

Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Ljungby FIK
IK Hinden

IK Hinden
Ljungby FIK
Warnamo SK
Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Warnamo SK
Ljungby FIK
Stensjons IF
Ljungby FIK
IFK Vaxjo

1,41
1,38
1,32
1,32
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,10
1,05
1,00
1,00
0,95
0,95
ej start

4,56
417
3,96
3,78
3,72
3,71
3,60
3,46
3,46
3,42
3,41
3,36
3,30
3,23
3,14
3,02
2,92
2,75
ej start

9,02
7,33
7,18
6,85
6,67
6,65
5,73
5,62
5,47
5,47
5,43
5,42
4,71
ej start

-1,1
-0,8
1,8
-0,4
-0,9
-0,4
-0,1
1,2
-1,1
1,3
-0,1
-0,4
0,0
1,6
0,2
-0,1
-0,9
-0,1

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida7av9



F9 60 M

Ida Nilsson -02

Maja Svensson -01
Linn Henricsson -02
Emma Robertsson -01
Erika Engnell -02
Tindra Johansson -03
Bella Palmqvist -02
Olga Ostenberg -01
Julia Almén -01

Elina Kilpelainen -01
Caroline Hallgvist -01
Wilma Valila -01
Matilda Pettersson -01
Frida Christiansson -02
Josefin Friberg -02
Laila Stenzel -01

Tess Hultberg -01
Wilma Sjégren -01
Edit Johansson -01
Saga Leo -01

Kajsa Pruner -02
Saga Bergqvist -02

F9 LANGD ZON

Ida Nilsson -02

Maja Svensson -01
Emma Robertsson -01
Linn Henricsson -02
Erika Engnell -02
Tindra Johansson -03
Bella Palmqvist -02
Olga Ostenberg -01
Sanna Hallgvist -02
Julia Almén -01

Elina Kilpeldinen -01
Caroline Hallgvist -01
Matilda Pettersson -01
Wilma Valila -01

Frida Christiansson -02
Josefin Friberg -02
Tess Hultberg -01
Laila Stenzel -01
Wilma Sjégren -01
Edit Johansson -01
Saga Leo -01

Saga Bergqvist -02
Kajsa Pruner -02

F9 KULA 2,0

Maja Svensson -01
Emma Robertsson -01
Erika Engnell -02

Linn Henricsson -02
Ida Nilsson -02

Bella Palmqvist -02
Tindra Johansson -03
Olga Ostenberg -01
Matilda Pettersson -01
Elina Kilpeldinen -01
Julia Almén -01
Wilma Valila -01

Frida Christiansson -02
Caroline Hallgvist -01

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FI
IFK Savsjo
IFK Savsjo
IFK Véaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FI
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FI
IFK Savsjo
IFK Savsjo
IFK Véaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

Alvesta Fl
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta Fl
Alvesta FlI
IFK Savsjo
IFK Savsjo
IFK Vaxjo
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

10,62
10,89
11,61
11,79
13,04
12,60
13,27
11,19
10,75
11,10
11,57
11,567
11,60
12,28
11,35
12,69
13,30
11,32
11,52
12,22
12,43
12,95

2,76
2,64
2,45
2,23
2,05
2,29
1,97
2,91
ej start
3,00
2,87
2,85
2,57
2,42
2,18
2,98
2,29
2,18
3,24
2,72
2,05
1,97
1,97

3,81
3,56
3,27
3,04
2,81
2,08
1,71
4,78
5,28
4,81
4,42
4,30
3,68
3,17

-0,96
-0,91
-0,32
-1,56
-1,07
-0,78
-1,25
-0,95

-0,27
0,83
-0,76
-0,76
-1,21
-1,60
-0,61
-0,45
-1,03
-1,15
-0,34
-0,61
-1,32
-1,24

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

2010-06-06

Sida8av9



Laila Stenzel -01
Tess Hultberg -01
Josefin Friberg -02
Saga Bergqvist -02
Wilma Sjégren -01
Kajsa Pruner -02
Saga Leo -01

Edit Johansson -01

Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Skruvs IF
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK
Warnamo SK

3,47
3,17
2,49
3,66
3,52
3,34
3,23
2,87

Sida9av9



